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Glands 
POR/POK

POK - 15x20

Fitting glands for POR or POK boxes

Example installation: R-37/47
R-20

KE-40x40
K-15/35

LE-35x15

RL-37

RL-20

KE-40x40

Junction box for cable trays

R-18/28, R-20, R-22, R-37/47

K-15/20, K-15/35, K-25/40, K-40/40

It is possible to assembly diffe-
rent types of cable pipes and 
trays thanks to wide spectrum of 
fitting glands.

PROFILE

COLOR

CARTON QUANTITY

3,0 mm do 6,5 mm
5,0 mm do 10,0 mm
10,0 mm do 14,0 mm
13,0 mm do 18,0 mm
18,0 mm do 25,0 mm
22,0 mm do 32,0 mm
30,0 mm do 38,0 mm

Four holes for fitting glands
150  x 150 x 65

Four holes for fitting glands 
150  x 150 x 65

COLOR

Glands

POR -37x47

POR -18x28
POR - 20
POR -22

POK -15x35
POK - 25x40
POK -40x40

Screwing glands 

Junction box for cable pipes

DIAMETER  OF 
MOUNTING HOLES

CABLE DIAMETERS

M12
M16
M20
M25
M32
M40
M50

gland D-16  10 szt, fourteen holes Ø 16-21
80 x 95 x 40

gland D-16  10 szt, fourteen holes Ø 16-21, 
terminal 1x4  5 szt 
80 x 95 x 40

PK-104

PK-104 L

PK-105

PK-105 L

Junction box Junction box

PK-103

PK-103 L

PK-102

PK-102 L

Junction box for dry wallsJunction box for dry walls

fourteen holes Ø 16-21, terminal 1x4   5 szt.
80 x 95 x 40

fourteen holes Ø 16-21

80 x 95 x 40

fourteen holes Ø 16-21
80 x 95 x 40

fourteen holes Ø 16-21,  terminal 1x4   5 szt.

80 x 95 x 40

PK-100

PK-100 L

PK-101

PK-101 L

Junction box Junction box

IP-67 is possible with IP67 scre-
wing glands. 

gland D-30 7 pcs
125 x 125 x 80

PK-25/67

PK-25/55 Junction box

smoke cover

smoke cover

smoke cover smoke cover

smoke cover

smoke cover

ears for sealing
ears for sealing

ears for sealing

ears for sealing

ears for sealing ears for sealing

ears for sealing

ears for sealing

ears for sealing
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WALL INSTALLATION BOXESWALL INSTALLATION BOXES AND ACCESSORIES
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